
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

M M1/2/3 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING IRWIN Last start Masters winner CAS, 27/08/2020, R6, M 1M 5M 5P M1/3D. Turley 475638 24/0221

 2 KINGSBRAE MARTHA Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R8, P 8P 1M 4P M1/3C. Northfield 486689 22/0270

 3 BAD NEIGHBOUR Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R5, P 5P 3M 4M M1/2E. Harris 476351 20/0228

 4 TOBACCO KING Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 17/08/2020, R6, M 2M 6P 5P M2/2/3T. Rice 476807 9/0216

 5 ZIPPING CLARK Last start Masters placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R4, M 3M 3M 1M M2/1/3M. Ross 466133 14/0212

 6 EGG SHELLS CLOUD Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R6, M 5M 1M 5M M2/1/2D. Lowe 461928 10/0182

 7 TRIP ACES Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R8, Y 4Y 7M 5M M2/2/1B. Hastie 475604 12/0141

 8 KULU JASPER Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R2, M 7M (BDN)P 6P M2/2/2K. Gooding 463905 11/0125

 9 JEMMA'S MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R3, P 7P 4M 6P M2/2/1L. Meteyard 478248 6/098

 10 GLENREAGH SKUD 1 Last start Masters placegetter TAR, 26/08/2020, R12, M 2M 5M 2P M3/1G. Streatfield 473801 26/0231

 11 KINGSBRAE JEFF Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R2, M 2M 3M 5M M3/1C. Mcphee 474868 5/0189

 12 BEEN ADJOURNED Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R4, M 4M 4M 4M M3/1A. Lang 486685 10/0159

 13 TOOK A FERGUS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 2P M3/2L. Wylie 478560 5/0150

 14 RED COAT Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R7, P 7P 3M 5M M3/1T. Duncan 456305 25/0113
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD AMBITION 1 Last start winner LIS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/3D. King 524944 5/4288

 2 STIGMATIZE Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/2B. Ellis 522143 5/4246

 3 ZULU BEAT Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 2P 4/1/1D. Turley 487794 15/13219

 4 LAFAI Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 4/1/1D. Turley 493304 14/12177

 5 SABRE IZMIR Last start winner LIS, 25/08/2020, R2, P 1P 8P 3P 5/4K. Staines 527556 1/0106

 6 SILENT CANNONS Weighted points score LIS, 27/09/2019, R10, B 4P 3P 5P 5/1L. Meteyard 491330 4/3201

 7 CAPTURE WING Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2S. Staples 521157 3/2192

 8 FINE LEE Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4T. Rice 488267 1/0187

 9 ORION GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2T. White 485620 3/2165

 10 CUFFS Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1J. Gallaway 520006 4/3156

 11 TOOK A FERGUS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1L. Wylie 478560 5/4150

 12 BIRKDALE BARISTA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R9, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4L. Wylie 495468 1/0141

 13 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4J. Northfield 500307 1/0135

 14 AKELA Weighted points score GRA, 20/07/2020, R3, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4K. Staines 507634 1/0129

 15 GOLDEN PICTURE Weighted points score LIS, 28/07/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 2/1126

 16 ZULU VISION Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 10/7114

 17 KINGSBRAE JESS Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1C. Mcphee 497311 6/5102

 18 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4K. Staines 527553 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SABRE IZMIR Last start winner LIS, 25/08/2020, R2, P 1P 8P 3P 5/4K. Staines 527556 1/0106

 2 SILENT CANNONS Weighted points score LIS, 27/09/2019, R10, B 4P 3P 5P 5/1L. Meteyard 491330 4/3201

 3 CAPTURE WING Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2S. Staples 521157 3/2192

 4 FINE LEE Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4T. Rice 488267 1/0187

 5 ORION GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2T. White 485620 3/2165

 6 CUFFS Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1J. Gallaway 520006 4/3156

 7 TOOK A FERGUS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1L. Wylie 478560 5/4150

 8 BIRKDALE BARISTA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R9, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4L. Wylie 495468 1/0141

 9 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4J. Northfield 500307 1/0135

 10 AKELA Weighted points score GRA, 20/07/2020, R3, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4K. Staines 507634 1/0129

 11 GOLDEN PICTURE Weighted points score LIS, 28/07/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 2/1126

 12 ZULU VISION Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 10/7114

 13 KINGSBRAE JESS Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1C. Mcphee 497311 6/5102

 14 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4K. Staines 527553 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P FFA 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOOM YAH BONUS Last start Provincial winner CAS, 27/08/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3E. Harris 522087 8/7354

 2 GOLD GRACE Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 2/1/2R. Hall 488523 8/7168

 3 IMELDA Last start placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/2J. Gallaway 520010 6/5282

 4 TWICE AS NOISY Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 3/1/1G. Hancock 487562 14/13177

 5 PENUMBRA Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 2P 3/1/2T. Rice 488527 7/6177

 6 KULU ZIPSTER Weighted points score CAS, 16/07/2020, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 3/1/1J. Clarson 471469 17/10136

 7 WILD AMBITION 1 Last start winner LIS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/3D. King 524944 5/4288

 8 STIGMATIZE Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/2B. Ellis 522143 5/4246

 9 ZULU BEAT Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 2P 4/1/1D. Turley 487794 15/13219

 10 LAFAI Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 4/1/1D. Turley 493304 14/12177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD AMBITION 2 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/3D. King 524944 5/4288

 2 JIMARY PASSION Last start Provincial winner CAS, 27/08/2020, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/3M. Ross 507479 5/4249

 3 PAYMENT TIME Last start Provincial winner GRA, 24/08/2020, R7, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/3L. Green 497318 5/4234

 4 SLIM PICKINGS Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R3, P 3P 3P 5P 4/1/2R. Andrews 517592 5/4195

 5 INSPIRE US Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 4/1/1C. Graham 498325 9/4159

 6 YOGI RANGER 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 1/0150

 7 FRANKIE DA SILVA Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 1P 5/2L. Wylie 507514 3/2180

 8 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1C. Northfield 489735 13/4171

 9 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2C. Graham 496365 3/2153

 10 LIAR TELLER Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 6/4144

 11 CLASSY FLASH Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1T. Hickson 486279 6/4108

 12 KINGSBRAE BANTON Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1R. Andrews 498861 6/587

 13 FIREFLY BLUEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3D. King 490305 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY JEDI Last start winner LIS, 25/08/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3M. Ross 507482 2/1177

 2 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE Last start winner LIS, 25/08/2020, R3, P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 528327 1/0151

 3 OLIVER IZMIR Last start placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4K. Staines 527557 2/0174

 4 YOGI RANGER 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 1/0150

 5 DASHING DISPLAY Last start Provincial winner GOS, 18/08/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3E. Harris 522081 2/1188

 6 EMMA BUNDOCK Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4R. Andrews 528324 1/0196

 7 MANDOZA RIPPLE Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4T. Rice 521035 2/0192

 8 BLACK PYJAMAS Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4T. Rice 492241 2/0162

 9 BIRKDALE BARISTA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R9, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4L. Wylie 495468 1/0141

 10 CODRINGTON SPARK Weighted points score GRA, 22/04/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3T. Hickson 491467 2/1132

 11 NASTASSJA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3G. Streatfield 521383 2/1130

 12 ELITE MIA Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3D. Scott 522845 2/1129

 13 DELROY BOY Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4W. Foster 498858 1/0123

 14 HAZEL BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3E. Harris 522084 2/1105

 15 GLENREAGH RAIDER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/097

 16 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R10, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4E. Harris 522079 1/093

 17 FIREFLY BLUEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3D. King 490305 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P MX 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAY CALL Last start winner LIS, 25/08/2020, R5, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4G. Dart 528135 1/0140

 2 RATTLE THE GATE Last start placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R5, P 2P 7P 5C 5/4F. Swain 508187 2/1212

 3 OVERGRIP Last start placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4T. Rice 508584 1/0102

 4 SEDUCTIVE GEM Last start Provincial winner GRA, 24/08/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4T. Barton 521117 1/0151

 5 ROBELL RONNY Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 521223 2/1234

 6 BOHEMIAN CHARIOT 1 Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3J. Northfield 507492 2/1153

 7 CRAFTY CAZA Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 5/3L. Wylie 507510 2/1144

 8 NASTASSJA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 521383 2/0130

 9 THAT FELLA Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4L. Green 497315 2/0111

 10 GLENREAGH RAIDER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/097

 11 COUNTRY DOUBLE Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4K. Staines 526154 1/094

 12 MY MAC BOY Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 520481 2/090

 13 JIMARY SPITFIRE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R3, P 2P M/1M. Ross 507478 0/0134

 14 TRIBUTE TO DAVE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 3P M/1F. Swain 508188 0/0130

 15 TESSIE DESILVER Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 7P M/1L. Wylie 507512 0/072

 16 KULU ZAC Weighted points score M/1J. Clarson 529865 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P M 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PINKOWSKI Last start placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R2, P 3P 8P M/1J. King 520008 0/074

 2 TRACIES TREASURE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 17/08/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1C. Smith 507279 0/076

 3 RISSOLES First start M/1S. Lockhart 533613 0/00

 4 TINY TESSA Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 25/08/2020, R2, P 6P M/1T. Rice 508883 0/042

 5 TICKLED PINK Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1T. Duncan 520049 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 3 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R5, P 2P 7P 6P 3/1/3D. Turley 493300 22/12222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P M 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY SPITFIRE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R3, P 2P M/1M. Ross 507478 0/0134

 2 DOUBLE BONUS Last start placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R3, P 3P 2P 7P M/1E. Harris 525206 0/0124

 3 CODRINGTON LADY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 17/08/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 5P M/1T. Hickson 521980 0/098

 4 KULU TRAVELLER First start M/1K. Gooding 526364 0/00

 5 ORDER OF COMMAND Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 25/08/2020, R3, P 5P M/1T. Hickson 496758 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL HANDS OFF Weighted points score BGC, 06/08/2020, R5, 1 4C 1C 1C 1/3F. Swain 508190 12/9336

 2 LENRAY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 4P 1/2E. Harris 491584 21/12282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENREAGH SKUD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R12, M 2M 5M 2P 3/1/1G. Streatfield 473801 26/15231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUSTER'S DYNASTY Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R4, M 2M 6P 3P 5/4T. Hickson 485688 7/0187

 2 ARTY BARTY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 520479 3/0179

 3 BACKCREEK BANDIT Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1T. Rice 489734 6/4171

 4 KINGSBRAE CLARKY Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1D. Turley 493469 7/5156

 5 BOHEMIAN CHARIOT 2 Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3J. Northfield 507492 2/1153

 6 NASTASSJA 3 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 521383 2/0130
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 5 635 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARTY BARTY 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 25/08/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 520479 3/0179
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